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MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE 
COMPANY ASSIGNMENTS 

ROYALTY ERROR CORRECTION (MMS FORM 2014) 
 

WWW.MRM.MMS.GOV/REPORTINGSERVICES/ROYREPINFO.HTM 
 

 
COMPANY/PAYOR NAME 

(ALPHA LISTING) 

 
MMS CONTACT 

 
COMPANY/PAYOR NAME 

(ALPHA LISTING) 

 
MMS CONTACT 

 
ALL RIK SPECIAL PROJECTS & 

SMALL REFINER RIK 

 
ANDY SANDOVAL 
Ext. 3777 
Alfonso.Sandoval@mms.gov 

 
J 

 
KATHY CIFERRI 
Ext. 3060 
Kathleen.Ciferri@mms.gov 

 
A 
 

 
ED RUCKER 
Ext. 3166 
Eddie.Rucker@mms.gov 

 
K & L 

 
ED RUCKER 
Ext. 3166 
Eddie.Rucker@mms.gov 

 
BP AMERICA 

 

 
MARY DIETRICK 
Ext. 3318 
Mary.Dietrick@mms.gov 

 
M 

 
ROBERT SUDAR 
Ext. 3511 
Robert.Sudar@mms.gov 

 
B 

(EXCEPT BP AMERICA) 

 
KATHY CIFERRI 
Ext. 3060 
Kathleen.Ciferri@mms.gov 

 
N 

 
JOANN PERRI 
Ext. 3957 
JoAnn.Perri@mms.gov 

 
C 

(EXCEPT CHESAPEAKE AND 
CHEVRON TEXACO) 

 
JOANN PERRI 
Ext. 3957 
JoAnn.Perri@mms.gov 

 
O 

 
ED RUCKER 
Ext. 3166 
Eddie.Rucker@mms.gov 
  

 
 

CHESAPEAKE 
 
KATHY CIFERRI 
Ext. 3060 
Kathleen.Ciferri@mms.gov 

 
P 

(EXCEPT PHILLIPS WHICH 
IS NOW CONOCOPHILLIPS) 

 
IRENE HOEPPNER 
Ext. 3390 
Irene.Hoeppner@mms.gov 

 
 

CHEVRON TEXACO 
 
 

 

 
GEORGIA DELONG 
Ext. 3687 
Georgia.DeLong@mms.gov 

 
Q 

 
LORETTA STOCKTON 
Ext. 3659 
Loretta.Stockton@mms.gov 

 
D 

 
LORETTA STOCKTON 
Ext. 3659 
Loretta.Stockton@mms.gov 

 
R, S & T 

 

 
IRENE HOEPPNER 
Ext. 3390 
Irene.Hoeppner@mms.gov  

 
DEVON 

 
ROBERT SUDAR 
Ext. 3511 
Robert.Sudar@mms.gov 
 

 
U  

 
LORETTA STOCKTON 
Ext. 3659 
Loretta.Stockton@mms.gov 

 
E 

 
ROBERT SUDAR 
Ext. 3511 
Robert.Sudar@mms.gov 
 

 
V 

 
KATHY CIFERRI 
Ext. 3060 
Kathleen.Ciferri@mms.gov 

 
F 

 
JOANN PERRI 
Ext. 3957 
JoAnn.Perri@mms.gov 

 
W 

 
ED RUCKER 
Ext. 3166 
Eddie.Rucker@mms.gov 

 
G 

 
JOANN PERRI 
Ext. 3957 
JoAnn.Perri@mms.gov 

 
X, Y & Z 

 
KATHY CIFERRI 
Ext. 3060 
Kathleen.Ciferri@mms.gov 

 
H 

 
JOANN PERRI 
Ext. 3957 
JoAnn.Perri@mms.gov 

 
PRIVATELY ACQUIRED  

LEASES 

 
ED RUCKER 
Ext. 3166 
Eddie.Rucker@mms.gov 

 
I 

 
LORETTA STOCKTON 
Ext. 3659 
Loretta.Stockton@mms.gov 

UNIDENTIFIED PAYOR CODES 
& DUPLICATES 
(9506 ERROR) 

 
KATHY CIFERRI 
Ext. 3060 
Kathleen.Ciferri@mms.gov 

 
REPORTING SERVICES TEAM SUPERVISOR           TOLL FREE NUMBERS DENVER METRO/LOCAL                                FAX NUMBERS 
SUSAN LONG   Extension 3079           1-800-525-0309 – 1 plus ext. above                   (303) 231 plus ext. above                                    (303) 231-3566 
Susan.Long@mms.gov           1-800-525-7922 – 1 plus ext. above                                                                               (303) 231-3700 
                                                                                                 


